
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S-TWENTY FOUR SECURE SERIVCES(P)LTD.

DSSHD0938188000

12

OCT-2021

14-NOV-2021 17:5606-NOV-2021

HOSPITAL LINE

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1169252635

ECR

NOV-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 65605838

Total Members 90

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         81,210

Total Refund Advance         37,512

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,18,722

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 7
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,355ABHAY PRATAP
TIWARI

          833        1,2001 101375443493 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

ABHAY
PRATAP
TIWARI

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       18,355ABNESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,9092 100454797352 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

ABNESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       17,763ADITYA
NARAYAN JHA

        1,250        1,8473 100622299109 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,395

ADITYA
NARAYAN
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          597 - -

       18,355
AJAY KUMAR           833        1,2004 101375443589 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       18,355
ANANADPAL           833        1,2005 101212306727 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
ANANADPAL -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       22,259ANIL KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,080        1,5556 101089018396 N.A.
       12,962             0       12,962ANIL KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       12,962
            0          475 - -

        7,571ANJANI KUMAR
SINGH

          356          5137 100992938953 N.A.
        4,273            18        4,273

ANJANI
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        4,273

            0          157 - -

       14,210
ANNU KUMARI           645          9298 101748024292 N.A.

        7,742             7        7,742ANNU
KUMARI

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

       19,273
ANOOP           795        1,1459 100949136868 N.A.

        9,545             0        9,545
ANOOP -

        9,545
            0          350 - -

       16,006
ASHOK KUMAR           754        1,08610 100564360913 N.A.

        9,048             0        9,048ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        9,048

            0          332 - -

       17,171
ATUL SINGH         1,240        1,78611 101501243199 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
ATUL SINGH -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       18,355AVANISH
KUMAR SONI

        1,250        1,90912 101596257341 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908AVANISH

KUMAR SONI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,355BACHACHA
SINGH

        1,250        1,90913 101013631242 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908BACHACHA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       20,235
BALDAU           950        1,36814 100106492312 N.A.

       11,400             0       11,400
BALDAU -

       11,400
            0          418 - -

       13,618
BINDA PRASAD           618          89015

*
10050325437
6

N.A.
        7,419             8        7,419BINDA

PRASAD
-

        7,419
            0          272 - -

       18,056
BINDER SINGH           849        1,22316 100559194168 N.A.

       10,189             0       10,189BINDER
SINGH

-
       10,189

            0          374 - -

       17,473BITTU
CHOUDHARY

          821        1,18317 101529215385 N.A.
        9,860             1        9,860BITTU

CHOUDHARY
-

        9,860
            0          362 - -

       16,579CHANDRAJEET
YADAV

        1,197        1,72418 100486643015 N.A.
       14,369             3       14,369CHANDRAJEE

T YADAV
-

       14,369
            0          527 - -

       18,355
CHET RAM           833        1,20019 100659137210 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
CHET RAM -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

        5,163DEEPAK
SOROUT

          243          35020 101440026028 N.A.
        2,919            21        2,919DEEPAK

SOROUT
-

        2,919
            0          107 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       18,355DEVENDRA
KUMAR

          833        1,20021 101041130257 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       16,578
DHRUBA
RANJAN
MISHRA

          752        1,08422 100567531930 N.A.
        9,032             3        9,032

DHRUBA
RANJAN
MISHRA

-
        9,032

            0          332 - -

       16,006
DINESH YADAV           754        1,08623 101307363489 N.A.

        9,048             0        9,048DINESH
YADAV

-
        9,048

            0          332 - -

       18,355GRIJESH
SHARMA

          833        1,20024 101470763045 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000GRIJESH

SHARMA
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       16,579GURMEET
KAUR

        1,197        1,72425 100454764073 N.A.
       14,369             3       14,369GURMEET

KAUR
-

       14,369
            0          527 - -

       17,171HEMLATA
THAPLIYAL

        1,240        1,78626 100891338509 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882HEMLATA

THAPLIYAL
-

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       16,243JAI RAM
PASHWAN

          750        1,08127
*
10017138156
6

N.A.
        9,009             0        9,009JAI RAM

PASHWAN
-

        9,009
            0          331 - -

       14,210
JATAN SINGH         1,026        1,47828 100173232515 N.A.

       12,316             7       12,316
JATAN SINGH -

       12,316
            0          452 - -

       18,355JAYKISHORE
SINHA

          833        1,20029 100454776526 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000JAYKISHORE

SINHA
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

        5,921
KALINDRA SAH           269          38730 101724402322 N.A.

        3,226            21        3,226KALINDRA
SAH

-
        3,226

            0          118 - -

       13,678
KISHOR BHUJEL           564          81331 100555243426 N.A.

        6,774             9        6,774KISHOR
BHUJEL

-
        6,774

            0          249 - -

       18,355KM KHUSHBU
DEVI

          833        1,20032 101634618272 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

KM
KHUSHBU
DEVI

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       23,866KULDEEP
PANDEY

        1,250        2,31533 100454895748 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291KULDEEP

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       18,056KUMARI JYOTI
DUBEY

          849        1,22334 100930183327 N.A.
       10,189             0       10,189KUMARI

JYOTI DUBEY
-

       10,189
            0          374 - -

       18,355
LAXMI DEVI         1,250        1,90935 101013631290 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
LAXMI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       14,210
LAXMI RAWAT         1,026        1,47836 101013631203 N.A.

       12,316             7       12,316LAXMI
RAWAT

-
       12,316

            0          452 - -

       17,171
MANOJ KUMAR         1,240        1,78637 100454578205 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,882

            0          546 - -

       17,171
MAYA         1,240        1,78638 101371604428 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
MAYA -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       18,355
MOHIT MISHRA         1,250        1,90939 101212306855 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908MOHIT
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       17,171MOTI LAL
VAISHNAV

          779        1,12340
*
10095270375
3

N.A.
        9,355             2        9,355MOTI LAL

VAISHNAV
-

        9,355
            0          344 - -

       19,231MUNNA SINGH
RAWAT

          916        1,32041 100564204361 N.A.
       10,998             0       10,998

MUNNA
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       10,998

            0          404 - -
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       18,355OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

          833        1,20042 100260951732 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000OM PRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       17,762
OM PRAKESH           806        1,16143 101616648460 N.A.

        9,677             1        9,677
OM PRAKESH -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       17,763
PANKAJ
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,84744 101591040722 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,395

PANKAJ
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI

-
       15,000

            0          597 - -

       15,394
PARVATI         1,111        1,60145 101748024285 N.A.

       13,342             5       13,342
PARVATI -

       13,342
            0          490 - -

       18,355PAVNESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,90946 101398910211 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908PAVNESH

KUMAR
Others

       15,000
            0          659 Others -

       18,355
PIYUSH KUMAR           833        1,20047 101443408885 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000PIYUSH
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       19,273PREM SHANKAR
PRASAD

          795        1,14548 100280515874 N.A.
        9,545             0        9,545

PREM
SHANKAR
PRASAD

-
        9,545

            0          350 - -

       18,355
PREM SINGH         1,250        1,90949 100454391137 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
PREM SINGH -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,171
PRIYANKA JHA         1,240        1,78650 101271499290 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882PRIYANKA
JHA

-
       14,882

            0          546 - -

       17,171
PUSHPA SINGH           779        1,12351 101205291391 N.A.

        9,355             2        9,355PUSHPA
SINGH

-
        9,355

            0          344 - -

       19,273
RAHUL KUMAR           795        1,14552 101243329310 N.A.

        9,545             0        9,545RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        9,545

            0          350 - -

       18,056
RAJESH KUMAR           849        1,22353 100504321929 N.A.

       10,189             0       10,189RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,189

            0          374 - -

       15,987RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

          726        1,04554 100658750779 N.A.
        8,710             4        8,710

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       16,890
RAJVEER SINGH           794        1,14455 101559044751 N.A.

        9,532             2        9,532RAJVEER
SINGH

-
        9,532

            0          350 - -

       18,355RAM KISHORE
SINGH

          833        1,20056 100659253862 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

RAM
KISHORE
SINGH

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       18,056
RAMA           849        1,22357 100568462003 N.A.

       10,189             0       10,189
RAMA -

       10,189
            0          374 - -

       18,355
RAMAYAN           833        1,20058 100659024305 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
RAMAYAN -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       12,815RANJEET
KUMAR KAMAT

          602          86859 101019956888 N.A.
        7,231             9        7,231

RANJEET
KUMAR
KAMAT

-
        7,231

            0          266 - -

       18,355
RANJIT KUMAR           833        1,20060 100308080588 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       16,578RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

          752        1,08461 101518285925 N.A.
        9,032             3        9,032RAVIRANJAN

KUMAR
-

        9,032
            0          332 - -

       17,763
RITU         1,250        1,84762 101089018100 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,395
RITU -

       15,000
            0          597 - -
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ShareEE
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PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
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       16,579
SAJJAN KUMAR         1,197        1,72463 100454890772 N.A.

       14,369             3       14,369SAJJAN
KUMAR

-
       14,369

            0          527 - -

       18,355
SAMPU KUMAR           833        1,20064 101156682058 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000SAMPU
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       14,210
SANDEEP         1,026        1,47865

*
10055576458
6

N.A.
       12,316             7       12,316SANDEEP

DHANKHAR
-

       12,316
            0          452 - -

       18,056SANDEEP
KUMAR SINGH

          849        1,22366 100331093847 N.A.
       10,189             0       10,189

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,189

            0          374 - -

       18,355SANDEEP
SHARMA

          833        1,20067
*
10146061758
0

N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       18,355SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,90968
*
10101363123
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,171SANDEEP
YADAV

        1,240        1,78669 101398910194 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882SANDEEP

YADAV
Others

       14,882
            0          546 Others -

       19,273SANJIVAN
KUMAR

          795        1,14570 100503363515 N.A.
        9,545             0        9,545SANJIVAN

KUMAR
-

        9,545
            0          350 - -

       18,355SANTOO
KUMAR

          833        1,20071 100731347383 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000SANTU

KUMAR
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       18,355SATRUGHAN
SINGH

          833        1,20072
*
10065934287
7

N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000SATRUGHAN

SINGH
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       13,904SATVIR SINGH
RAWAT

          424          61073 100548322176 N.A.
        5,086             0        5,086

SATVIR
SINGH
RAWAT

-
        5,086

            0          186 - -

       18,355
SHARITA DEVI           833        1,20074 101041131032 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000SHARITA
DEVI

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       18,355
SHIVAM KUMAR           833        1,20075 101509056650 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       17,473SHRI RAM
SINGH

          821        1,18376 100731496651 N.A.
        9,860             1        9,860SHRI RAM

SINGH
-

        9,860
            0          362 - -

       15,814SHYAM KISHOR
JHA

          717        1,03377 100355053821 N.A.
        8,610             0        8,610SHYAM

KISHOR JHA
-

        8,610
            0          316 - -

       20,235SIKANDAR
KUMAR SINGH

          950        1,36878 100731217074 N.A.
       11,400             0       11,400

SIKANDAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,400

            0          418 - -

       18,355
SUKHDEV           833        1,20079 100731324931 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
SUKHDEV -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       16,006UDAI PRATAP
SINGH

          754        1,08680 100921047845 N.A.
        9,048             0        9,048UDAI PRATAP

SINGH
-

        9,048
            0          332 - -

       19,300
UDAIVIR SINGH         1,196        1,72381 100920763827 N.A.

       14,359             0       14,359UDAI VIR
SINGH

-
       14,359

            0          527 - -

       16,082
UDAY KUMAR           567          81782 100394079569 N.A.

        6,807             0        6,807UDAY
KUMAR

-
        6,807

            0          250 - -

       16,006
VARUN KUMAR           754        1,08683 101615218998 N.A.

        9,048             0        9,048VARUN
KUMAR

-
        9,048

            0          332 - -
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ShareEE
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        4,078VIJAY KUMAR
MISHRA

          192          27684 101323520889 N.A.
        2,301            24        2,301VIJAY KUMAR

MISHRA
-

        2,301
            0           84 - -

       17,473
VIJAY KUMAR           821        1,18385 100454312010 N.A.

        9,860             1        9,860VIJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        9,860

            0          362 - -

       18,355VIJAY KUMAR
SAINI

        1,250        1,90986 101013631274 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908VIJAY KUMAR

SAINI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,355
VIKRAM SINGH           833        1,20087 100885441596 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       18,355VINAY PAL
SINGH

          833        1,20088 100567684387 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000VINAY PAL

SINGH
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       18,355
VIPAN KUMAR           833        1,20089 100408958628 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000VIPAN
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       18,355VIRENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,90990 101013631226 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908VIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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